£ Lake Washington

Lake Washington School District
Monday

August 2024

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
July 2024 September 2024 1 2 3

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

School District

Sunday

Notes:

Saturday

All meetings take place at the district’s Resource Center:

16250 N.E. 74th St., Redmond, unless otherwise noted. 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Some meetings may be remote - check with meeting 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
organizers for more information. 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 | 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

LEAP = Learning Enhancement Academic Planning 28 29 30 31 29 30
Students do not attend school on LEAP days.

4

5

School Board Meeting 7pm

11

6

7

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

School Board Meeting 7pm

25

20

21

22

23

24

26

e LEAP Day

27

e LEAP Day

28

e LEAP Day

29

e LEAP Day

30

e LEAP Day

31

Calendar is subject to change. School year may be extended due to inclement weather.
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Muiersion | 2@ Washington School District Se ptem ber+*2024

School District

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
2 3 4 5

Friday Saturday

6

e Labor Day  First Day of School * Kindergarten * Kindergarten  First Day of School
(grades 1-12) Family Connection Family Connection for Kindergarten”
¢ Kindergarten Meetings** Meetings**
Family Connection
Meetings** PTSA Council Meeting 9:45am

Elem. Half Day-Conferences* Elem. Half Day-Conferences* Elem. Half Day-Conferences*
(Grades 1-5) (Grades 1-5) (Grades 1-5)

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

¢ First Day of School for ¢ Wednesday 1.5 Hour
Preschool Early Release Begins

School Board Meeting 7pm

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

» Citizenship Day * First Day of School for
SNAPS Preschool

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

e First Day of Autumn

29 30 Notes: August 2024 October 2024

*Contact individual schools for specific conference times. s M T W T s S M T W T F S
Visit the Half Day Dismissal Times page on the district website: www.lwsd.org. 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5
**Schools will schedule meetings with each kindergarten family. 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

. . . . 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 | 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
~Staggered start for kindergarten - schools will provide details. 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 | 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30 31

Calendar is subject to change. School year may be extended due to inclement weather. Updated 1/10/25 | Page 2
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£ Lake Washington

October-* 2024

Friday

Lake Washington School District
Tuesday

School District

Sunday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

S

1

8
15
22
29

M

2

9
16
23
30

T
3
10
17
24

September 2024

T F
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

~N »

14
21
28

Monday
November 2024
S M T W T F

3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

2

* Rosh Hashanah
(begins sunset)

3

¢ Rosh Hashanah

PTSA Council Meeting 9:45am

6

School Board Meeting 7pm

13

4

* Rosh Hashanah
(ends sunset)

10

11

* Yom Kippur
(begins sunset)

12

* Yom Kippur
(ends sunset)

14

¢ Indigenous Peoples’ Day

15

¢ Preschool Conferences -
No Preschool Programs

16

¢ Preschool Conferences -
No Preschool Programs

17

¢ Preschool Conferences -
No Preschool Programs

18

e LEAP Day

19

20

21

School Board Meeting 7pm

27

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

31

* Halloween
* Diwali begins

Notes:

Calendar is subject to change. School year may be extended due to inclement weather.
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£ Lake Washington

School District

Sunday

Monday

Lake Washington School District

Tuesday

Wednesday

November 2024

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

October 2024

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

December 2024
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

Notes:

**Visit LWPTSA website at Iwptsa.net for Zoom links.

1

e Diwali

2

e Diwali
¢ Birth of Baha'u’llah
(begins sunset)

3

* Diwali

e Birth of Baha'u’llah

* Daylight Saving Time
Ends (“Fall Back”)

4

¢ Diwali ends

10

11

* Veterans Day

5

¢ Election Day

School Board Meeting 7pm Last Day 1st Quarter (Secondary)

12

¢ Secondary grades due

PTSA Council Meeting 7pm
(Zoom)**

13

14

15

16

17

18

School Board Meeting 7pm

24

19

20

¢ Education Support
Professionals Day

21

22

23

25

26

27

* Thanksgiving Break

* Thanksgiving Day

* Thanksgiving Break
* Native American
Heritage Day

30

Calendar is subject to change. School year may be extended due to inclement weather.
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£ Lake Washington

School District

Sunday

Monday

Lake Washington School District

Tuesday

Wednesday

December-* 2024

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

PTSA Council Meeting 9:45am

School Board Meeting 7pm

15

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

 First Day of Winter

22

23

24

27

28

* Hanukkah
* Kwanzaa

* Winter Break
* Hanukkah
* Kwanzaa

Winter Break
New Year’s Eve
Hanukkah
Kwanzaa

S M T W T

3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28

15
22
29

¢ Winter Break ¢ Winter Break ¢ Winter Break ¢ Winter Break ¢ Winter Break ¢ Hanukkah
¢ Christmas ¢ Hanukkah ¢ Hanukkah * Kwanzaa
¢ Hanukkah * Kwanzaa begins * Kwanzaa
(begins sunset)
29 30 31 Notes: November 2024 January 2025

N

16
23
30

S M T W T F S

[N
N
IS

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Calendar is subject to change. School year may be extended due to inclement weather.
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Lake Wastington | akke Washington School District .lanllary ot 2025

School District

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
December 2024 Notes: 1 2 3 4

S M T W T F S

*Contact individual schools for specific conference times. ¢ Winter Break ¢ Winter Break ¢ Winter Break
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 | yisitthe Half Day Dismissal Times page on the district « New Year's Day « Hanukkah
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Website:WWW.IWSd.Org. ¢ Hanukkah (ends sunset)
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 .
29 23 24 25 26 27 g | **Visit LWPTSA website at Iwptsa.net for Zoom links. Kwanzaa ends
29 30 31

(Zoom)**
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

¢ Orthodox Christmas

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

¢ Martin Luther King Jr. ¢ Elementary grades due
Day

26 27 28 29 30 31 February 2025

S M T W T F S

¢ Lunar (Chinese)
New Year

[EN

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Elem. Half Day-Conferences* Elem. Half Day-Conferences* 23 24 25 26 27 28

Preschool Conferences- Preschool Conferences-
No Preschool Programs No Preschool Programs

Elem. Half Day-Conferences*
Preschool Conferences-
No Preschool Programs

Preschool Conferences-
No Preschool Programs

School Board Meeting 7pm

Calendar is subject to change. School year may be extended due to inclement weather. Updated 1/10/25 | Page 6
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% Lake Washington School District February ¢ 2025

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
January 2025 Notes: 1
s M T W T F S
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

* Secondary grades due

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

* Mid-Winter Break * Mid-Winter Break
¢ Valentine’s Day

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

* Presidents Day

23 24 25 26 27 28 March 2025

* First Day of Ramadan | S M T W T F S
(begins sunset)

[N

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Calendar is subject to change. School year may be extended due to inclement weather. Updated 1/10/25 | Page 7
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£ Lake Washington

School District

Sunday

Lake Washington School District

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

March+* 2025

Friday

Saturday

February 2025
S M T W T F

2 3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
16 17 18 19 20 21
23 24 25 26 27 28

S

1

8
15
22

April 2025
S M T W T F S

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

Notes:

1

* Ramadan

2

¢ Ramadan

3

¢ Ramadan

9

* Daylight Saving
Time Begins
(“Spring Forward”)

* Ramadan

10

¢ Ramadan

School Board Meeting 7pm

4

¢ Ramadan

5

¢ Ramadan

6

¢ Ramadan

11

¢ Ramadan

12

¢ Ramadan

13

* Ramadan

PTSA Council Meeting 9:45am

7

e LEAP Day
¢ Ramadan

¢ Ramadan

14

* Ramadan

15

* Ramadan

16

¢ Ramadan

17

¢ St. Patrick’s Day
* Ramadan

18

¢ Ramadan

19

¢ Ramadan

20

* First Day of Spring
* Ramadan

21

¢ Ramadan

22

¢ Ramadan

23/30
¢ (23) Ramadan
¢ (30) Eid Al-Fitr
(ends sunset)

24/31

* Ramadan

Calendar is subject to change. School year may be extended due to inclement weather.

(24) School Board Meeting 7pm

25

¢ Ramadan

26

¢ Ramadan

27

* Ramadan

28

¢ Ramadan

29

¢ Ramadan ends
¢ Eid Al-Fitr
(begins sunset)

Updated 1/10/25 | Page 8


http://www.lwsd.org

£ Lake Washington

School District

Sunday

Monday

Lake Washington School District

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

April - 2025

Friday

Saturday

March 2025
S M T W T F

0 = On

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

May 2025
S M T W T F S

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

7

School Board Meeting 7pm

13

e Passover

10

PTSA Council Meeting 9:45am  Last Day 3rd Quarter (Secondary)

11

¢ Secondary grades due

12

* Passover
(begins sunset)

14

¢ Spring Break
e Passover

15

¢ Spring Break
e Passover

16

¢ Spring Break
e Passover

17

* Spring Break
* Passover

18

¢ Spring Break

e Passover

¢ Good Friday

¢ Orthodox Good Friday

19

* Passover

20

* Passover
(ends sunset)

* Easter

¢ Orthodox Easter

« First Day of Ridvan
Festival (begins sunset)

21

* First Day of Ridvan
Festival (ends sunset)

22

¢ Ridvan Festival

23

¢ Ridvan Festival
¢ Administrative
Professionals Day

24

¢ Ridvan Festival

25

¢ Ridvan Festival

26

¢ Ridvan Festival

27

¢ Ridvan Festival

28

¢ Ninth Day of Ridvan
Festival (begins
sunset)

29

¢ Ninth Day of Ridvan
Festival (ends sunset)

30

¢ Ridvan Festival

Notes:

Calendar is subject to change. School year may be extended due to inclement weather.
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£ Lake Washington

School District

Lake Washington School District

May 2025

Sunday

April 2025
S M T W T

N
w

13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 30

11
18
25

Monday

June 2025

S M T W T F

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Tuesday

Notes:

Wednesday

**Visit LWPTSA website at Ilwptsa.net for Zoom links.

Thursday
1

¢ Ridvan Festival

PTSA Council Meeting 7pm
(Zoom)**

5

School Board Meeting 7pm

11

* Mother’s Day

6

* National Teacher Day

7

* National School
Nurse Day

Friday
2

¢ Last Day of Ridvan
Festival (begins sunset)

Saturday
3

¢ Last Day of Ridvan
Festival (ends sunset)

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

School Board Meeting 7pm

25

* Memorial Day

20

Preschool Conferences-
No Preschool Programs

27

¢ Snow Make-up Day

21

Preschool Conferences-
No Preschool Programs

28

22

Preschool Conferences-
No Preschool Programs

23

« LEAP Day

24

29

30

31

Calendar is subject to change. School year may be extended due to inclement weather.
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LakeWashi"QW" Lake Washington School District -’une ¢ 2025

School District

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
e Eid Al-Adha e Eid Al-Adha
(begins sunset) (ends sunset)

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

¢ Last Day of School for ¢ Elementary grades due ¢ Last Day of School for
SNAPS Preschool Preschool

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

¢ Father’s Day ¢ Last Day of School ¢ Juneteenth ¢ First Day of Summer
(K-12)
e Secondary grades due

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

School Board Meeting 7pm
29 30 Notes:
May 2025 July 2025

*Commencement: Contact schools for specific times, S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
locations and information. Please note that dates and 1 3 1 2 3 5
venues are subject to change. 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 6 7 9 10 11 12

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 27 28 29 30 31

Calendar is subject to change. School year may be extended due to inclement weather. Updated 1/10/25 | Page 11
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Mt [ ake Washington School District

School District

July * 2025

Sunday

June 2025

S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Monday

August 2025
S M T W T

3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28

22
29

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
4

* Independence Day

Saturday

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Notes:

Calendar is subject to change. School year may be extended due to inclement weather.
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