Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
All meetings take place 16250 N.E. 74th St., Re Some meetings may be organizers for more info	e at the district's Resource Center: edmond, unless otherwise noted. e remote – check with meeting ormation. cement Academic Planning	July 2024 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	September 2024 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	School Board Meeting 7pm	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	School Board Meeting 7pm 26 • LEAP Day	27 • LEAP Day	28 • LEAP Day	29 • LEAP Day	30 • LEAP Day	31

Lake Washington School District September • 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
1	2 NO SCHOOL • Labor Day	3 School Starts • First Day of School (grades 1-12) • Kindergarten Family Connection Meetings**	Kindergarten Family Connection Meetings**	• Kindergarten Family Connection Meetings** PTSA Council Meeting 9:45am	First Day of School for Kindergarten^	7	
		Elem. Half Day-Conferences* (Grades 1-5)	Elem. Half Day–Conferences* (Grades 1-5)	Elem. Half Day-Conferences* (Grades 1-5)			
8	9	• First Day of School for Preschool	• Wednesday 1.5 Hour Early Release Begins	12	13	14	
	School Board Meeting 7pm						
15	16	• Citizenship Day	18	• First Day of School for SNAPS Preschool	20	21	
22 • First Day of Autumn	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	**Schools will schedule meet	or specific conference times. mes page on the district website: ings with each kindergarten fami rten – schools will provide details	ily.	August 2024 S M T W T F S	6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26	

Lake Washington School District Lake Washington School District October • 2024								
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
November 2024 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	1	• Rosh Hashanah (begins sunset)	Rosh Hashanah	Rosh Hashanah (ends sunset)	5			
7	8	9	10	• Yom Kippur (begins sunset)	• Yom Kippur (ends sunset)			
School Board Meeting 7pm	15	16	17	18 NO SCHOOL	19			
Indigenous Peoples' Day	Preschool Conferences - No Preschool Programs	Preschool Conferences - No Preschool Programs	Preschool Conferences - No Preschool Programs	LEAP Day				
21	22	23	24	25	26			
	20	20	24	Notes:				
28	23	30	HalloweenDiwali begins	1101031				
	Monday November 2024 S M T W T F S	November 2024	November 2024	November 2024	November 2024 S M T W T F S 1 2 2 3 Nosh Hashanah (begins sunset) November 2024 S Nosh Hashanah (begins sunset) Nosh Hashanah (begins sunset) Nosh Hashanah (ends sunset) Nosh Hashanah (ends sunset) Nosh Hashanah (ends sunset) Nosh Hashanah (ends sunset)			

Lake Washington School District November • 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
October 2024 S M T W T F S 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	December 2024 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	Notes: **Visit LWPTSA website at leading to the second se	wptsa.net for Zoom links.		• Diwali	Diwali Birth of Bahá'u'lláh (begins sunset)	
 Diwali Birth of Bahá'u'lláh Daylight Saving Time Ends ("Fall Back") 	• Diwali ends	5 • Election Day	6	7 PTSA Council Meeting 7pm	8	9	
10	School Board Meeting 7pm 11 NO SCHOOL • Veterans Day	12 Secondary grades due	13	(Zoom)** 1.4	15	16	
17	18	19	20 • Education Support Professionals Day	21	22	23	
24	School Board Meeting 7pm	26	27 HALF DAY	28 NO SCHOOL	29 NO SCHOOL	30	
			Thanksgiving Break	Thanksgiving Day	Thanksgiving Break Native American Heritage Day		

Lake Washington School District	ke Washington S	School District		D	ecember • 2024		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
				PTSA Council Meeting 9:45am			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
	School Board Meeting 7pm						
15	16	17	18	19	20	• First Day of Winter	
22	23 NO SCHOOL • Winter Break	24 NO SCHOOL • Winter Break	25 NO SCHOOL • Winter Break • Christmas • Hanukkah (begins sunset)	26 NO SCHOOLWinter BreakHanukkahKwanzaa begins	27 NO SCHOOL • Winter Break • Hanukkah • Kwanzaa	28 • Hanukkah • Kwanzaa	
29 • Hanukkah • Kwanzaa	30 NO SCHOOL • Winter Break • Hanukkah • Kwanzaa	• Winter Break • New Year's Eve • Hanukkah • Kwanzaa	Notes:		November 2024 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	January 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	

Lake Washington School District Lake Washington School District January • 2025								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
December 2024 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28	*Contact individual schools fo Visit the Half Day Dismissal Tir website: www.lwsd.org. **Visit LWPTSA website at	nes page on the district	NO SCHOOLWinter BreakNew Year's DayHanukkahKwanzaa ends	2 NO SCHOOL • Winter Break • Hanukkah (ends sunset)	3 NO SCHOOL • Winter Break	4		
29 30 31	6	7 • Orthodox Christmas	8	PTSA Council Meeting 7pm (Zoom)**	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	School Board Meeting 7pm 20 NO SCHOOL • Martin Luther King Jr.	21	22 • Elementary grades due	23	24	25		
26	Day 27	28	29	30	Last Day 1st Semester (Secondary	February 2025		
	School Board Meeting 7pm	Elem. Half Day–Conferences* Preschool Conferences– No Preschool Programs	Lunar (Chinese) New Year Preschool Conferences— No Preschool Programs	Elem. Half Day–Conferences* Preschool Conferences– No Preschool Programs	Elem. Half Day–Conferences* Preschool Conferences– No Preschool Programs	S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28		

Lake Washington School District La	y•2025					
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
January 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	Notes:					1
2	3 • Secondary grades due	4	5	PTSA Council Meeting 9:45am	7	8
9	10 School Board Meeting 7pm	11	12	13 NO SCHOOL • Mid-Winter Break	14 NO SCHOOLMid-Winter BreakValentine's Day	15
16	17 NO SCHOOL • Presidents Day	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	• First Day of Ramadan (begins sunset)	March 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Lake Washington School District Marke Washington School District						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
February 2025* S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28	April 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	Notes:				• Ramadan
2	3	4	5	6	7 NO SCHOOL	8
Ramadan	Ramadan	Ramadan	Ramadan	Ramadan	LEAP Day Ramadan	• Ramadan
	School Board Meeting 7pm			PTSA Council Meeting 9:45am		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Daylight Saving Time Begins ("Spring Forward")Ramadan	Ramadan	Ramadan	• Ramadan	Ramadan	Ramadan	Ramadan
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
• Ramadan	St. Patrick's Day Ramadan	Ramadan	Ramadan	First Day of SpringRamadan	• Ramadan	Ramadan
23/30	24/31	25	26	27	28	29
• (23) Ramadan • (30) Eid Al-Fitr (ends sunset)	Ramadan	Ramadan	Ramadan	Ramadan	Ramadan	Ramadan ends Eid Al-Fitr (begins sunset)
	(24) School Board Meeting 7pm					

Lake Washington School District April • 20						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
March 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	May 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	1	2	3	4	5
	-			PTSA Council Meeting 9:45am	Last Day 3rd Quarter (Secondary)	10
6	7	8	9	10	• Secondary grades due	• Passover (begins sunset)
	School Board Meeting 7pm					
L3	14 NO SCHOOL	15 NO SCHOOL	16 NO SCHOOL	17 NO SCHOOL	18 NO SCHOOL	19
• Passover	Spring BreakPassover	Spring BreakPassover	Spring BreakPassover	Spring BreakPassover	Spring Break Passover Good Friday Orthodox Good Friday	Passover
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
 Passover (ends sunset) Easter Orthodox Easter First Day of Ridván Festival (begins sunset) 	First Day of Ridván Festival (ends sunset)	Ridván Festival	 Ridván Festival Administrative Professionals Day 	Ridván Festival	Ridván Festival	Ridván Festival
27	28	29	30	Notes:	1	1
Ridván Festival	Ninth Day of Ridván Festival (begins sunset)	Ninth Day of Ridván Festival (ends sunset)	Ridván Festival			

Thursday Talent Toom links. Thursday T
• Ridván Festival • Last Day of Ridván Festival (begins sunset) • Last Day of Ridván Festival (ends sun
8 9 10
nal School
15 16 17
22 23 NO SCHOOL 24
• LEAP Day
pol Conferences- Preschool Conferences- Programs No Proschool Programs
29 30 31

Lake Washington School District Lake Washington School District June • 2025								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
1	2	3	4	5	• Eid Al-Adha (begins sunset)	• Eid Al-Adha (ends sunset)		
	School Board Meeting 7pm			PTSA Council Meeting 9:45am				
8	9	• Last Day of School for SNAPS Preschool	• Elementary grades due	12	• Last Day of School for Preschool	14		
15 • Father's Day	16	17	• Last Day of School (K-12) • Secondary grades due	19 • Juneteenth	20 • First Day of Summer	21		
00	02	0.4	Last Day 2nd Semester (Secondary)		07	00		
22	23 School Board Meeting 7pm	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	*Commencement: Contact so locations and information. Ple venues are subject to change.	ease note that dates and		May 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	July 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31		

Lake Washington School District Lake Washington School District July • 2025							
June 2025 S M T W T F S	Monday August 2025 S M T W T F S	Tuesday 1	Wednesday 2	Thursday 3	Friday 4 • Independence Day	Saturday 5	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31						
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28	29	30	31	Notes:		